
Viking Kayak Club Cardington 2/3/4 Double

Results

04/06/2023

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 117 John Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC K1M 83.60 2 85.60 87.60 0 87.60 85.60

2 116 Jack Isserlis U23 Viking KC K1M 102.10 2 104.10 98.70 0 98.70 98.70

3 113 Andrew Weston M Stafford & Stone CC 2K1M-90 105.90 2 107.90 108.70 0 108.70 107.90

4 112 Paul Wallace V Stafford & Stone CC VK1M-40 126.80 4 130.80 119.60 2 121.60 121.60

5 999 Display Test M Independent NRK1M 450.00 362 812.00 812.00

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 20 Terry Griffiths V Baldock & District CC 101.70 0 101.70 101.70 0 101.70 101.70 433

2 35 Andrew Bennett V Viking KC 114.40 2 116.40 112.40 2 114.40 114.40 385

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 6 Tracy Wells V Proteus CC 132.60 0 132.60 124.90 0 124.90 124.90 414

2 9 Donna Hawkins V Matlock CC 130.50 4 134.50 124.90 2 126.90 126.90 408

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 19
James Stephens

Paul Stephens
S Viking KC 137.90 2 139.90 136.40 6 142.40 139.90 33

2 269
Charlie Darby-Dowman

Toby Cleator
S Holme Pierrepont CC 142.50 4 146.50 142.20 0 142.20 142.20 33

3 22
Adam Stephens

Paul Stephens
S Viking KC 144.00 2 146.00 174.40 56 230.40 146.00 33

4 265
Isobel Skinner

Maya Darby-Dowman
S Holme Pierrepont CC 200.40 22 222.40 178.60 64 242.60 222.40 33

5 260
Maya Darby-Dowman

Jasmine Naidu
S Holme Pierrepont CC 250.10 16 266.10 238.90 58 296.90 266.10 33

DIV 2 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5 Jessica Goodman J12 Frome CC 98.50 0 98.50 98.30 2 100.30 98.50 500

2 3 Sophie Reid J14 Llandysul Paddlers 102.30 2 104.30 104.30 6 110.30 104.30 469

3 18 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC WD9 106.40 0 106.40 108.90 0 108.90 106.40 438

4 59 Sophie Forster J14 Holme Pierrepont CC WD1 101.50 6 107.50 100.40 50 150.40 107.50 406

5 61 Tamsin Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC WD3 110.70 0 110.70 109.30 0 109.30 109.30 375

6 21 Willow Rodi J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD5 110.00 4 114.00 109.40 0 109.40 109.40 344

7 22 Isabell Mackinnon J16 Manvers WBC WD8 115.40 0 115.40 110.30 0 110.30 110.30 313

8 7 Karen Dickinson M Stafford & Stone CC 112.70 2 114.70 111.10 0 111.10 111.10 281

9 49 Caitlan Scobie J16 Strathallan CC 111.40 0 111.40 113.50 2 115.50 111.40 250

10 40 Amber Saunders J12 Stafford & Stone CC 113.20 0 113.20 112.40 0 112.40 112.40 219

11 56 Millie Goodman J10 Frome CC WD6 112.60 0 112.60 114.00 2 116.00 112.60 188

12 64 Ruby Sattin J14 Wyedean CC WD2 114.10 2 116.10 112.80 4 116.80 116.10 156

13 29 Chloe Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD11 117.30 0 117.30 119.40 2 121.40 117.30 125

14 42 Dani Goodman M Frome CC 115.50 2 117.50 114.60 54 168.60 117.50 94

15 69 Jasmine Naidu J12 Holme Pierrepont CC WD3 119.60 2 121.60 123.30 56 179.30 121.60 63

16 35 Emma Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD12 118.80 4 122.80 118.70 4 122.70 122.70 31

DIV 2 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 34 Dan Clarke J14 Stafford & Stone CC 84.20 0 84.20 83.60 52 135.60 84.20 500

2 24 Alex Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC MD5 88.30 0 88.30 87.10 2 89.10 88.30 467

3 73 Lucas Stevens J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 90.00 0 90.00 91.80 2 93.80 90.00 433

4 66 Adam Bradley J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 90.80 2 92.80 89.90 4 93.90 92.80 400

5 85 Thomas Kent J14 Stafford & Stone CC MD7 92.70 2 94.70 89.70 6 95.70 94.70 367

6 54 Charlie Darby-Dowman J12 Holme Pierrepont CC MD2 94.90 0 94.90 89.90 8 97.90 94.90 333

7 48 Oliver Weston J14 Stafford & Stone CC 95.40 0 95.40 93.20 2 95.20 95.20 300

8 21 Adam Clarke M Stafford & Stone CC 95.30 0 95.30 94.40 2 96.40 95.30 267

9 51 Daniel Weston J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD8 99.50 0 99.50 94.70 2 96.70 96.70 233

10 81 Paul Stephens M Viking KC 101.50 0 101.50 104.60 2 106.60 101.50 200

SimplySlalomVer:23.0.8  XLVer:16  WinVer:W10.00-64  Year:2023 Page 1



Viking Kayak Club Cardington 2/3/4 Double

Results

04/06/2023

11 104 Olli Sanderson J14 Breadalbane CC MD1 110.40 4 114.40 102.80 0 102.80 102.80 167

12 84 Thomas Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC 103.90 4 107.90 101.90 2 103.90 103.90 133

13 106 Sebastian White J16 Stafford & Stone CC 99.60 6 105.60 99.00 6 105.00 105.00 100

14 100 Toby Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC MD4 108.40 0 108.40 105.20 2 107.20 107.20 67

15 80 William Goodhead J16 Green Star CC 109.40 0 109.40 111.70 6 117.70 109.40 33

DIV 2 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 3 Lucy Williamson J16 Stafford & Stone CC 106.70 0 106.70 106.00 0 106.00 106.00 500

2 12 Alice Williamson J16 Stafford & Stone CC 107.40 8 115.40 109.90 0 109.90 109.90 458

3 11 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC WD9 111.60 0 111.60 123.60 0 123.60 111.60 417

4 17 Willow Rodi J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD5 114.30 0 114.30 123.90 2 125.90 114.30 375

5 18 Ailsa Scobie J16 Strathallan CC 113.20 2 115.20 112.30 4 116.30 115.20 333

6 19 Annabel Goodenough J14 Strathallan CC 116.90 2 118.90 125.10 0 125.10 118.90 292

7 25 Kimberley Davies J12 Manchester CC 120.00 4 124.00 119.40 2 121.40 121.40 250

8 23 Emma Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD12 122.80 0 122.80 122.50 2 124.50 122.80 208

9 31 Clare Wallace S Stafford & Stone CC WD3 127.10 0 127.10 123.30 0 123.30 123.30 167

10 21 Chloe Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC WD11 122.90 4 126.90 124.00 0 124.00 124.00 125

11 29 Millie Goodman J10 Frome CC WD6 123.80 6 129.80 127.30 2 129.30 129.30 83

12 24 Isabelle Mackinnon J16 Manvers WBC WD8 131.60 2 133.60 127.80 4 131.80 131.80 42

DIV 2 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 15 Thomas Kent J14 Stafford & Stone CC MD7 95.10 2 97.10 99.60 0 99.60 97.10 500

2 13 Alex Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC MD5 100.80 2 102.80 101.90 2 103.90 102.80 400

3 9 Robin Williams S Wey KC 110.80 6 116.80 110.20 0 110.20 110.20 300

4 19 Daniel Weston J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD8 109.40 2 111.40 110.60 4 114.60 111.40 200

5 983 William Goodhead J16 Green Star CC MD1 115.60 2 117.60 118.90 2 120.90 117.60 100

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 15 Isobel Skinner J12 Holme Pierrepont CC WD7 119.90 6 125.90 118.30 2 120.30 120.30 250

2 84 Caroline Stephens S Viking KC 126.20 2 128.20 122.90 0 122.90 122.90 208

3 37 Maya Darby-Dowman J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 121.70 6 127.70 118.40 6 124.40 124.40 167

4 24 Carys Jones J14 Viking KC WD10 129.10 4 133.10 138.90 8 146.90 133.10 125

5 23 Debbie Jones M Viking KC 147.50 6 153.50 134.40 8 142.40 142.40 83

6 64 Sarah Morton S Viking KC 213.10 14 227.10 215.10 52 267.10 227.10 42

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 201 Shay Harte J16 Lee Valley PC 95.80 6 101.80 94.30 10 104.30 101.80 250

2 20 Archie Cowe J14 Strathallan CC 99.80 8 107.80 101.90 2 103.90 103.90 236

3 74 Craig Meldrum J16 Breadalbane CC 102.40 2 104.40 112.40 56 168.40 104.40 222

4 183 Louie Dedman J14 Lee Valley PC 108.50 4 112.50 104.80 6 110.80 110.80 208

5 212 Cally de Silva J14 Lee Valley PC MD1 118.10 10 128.10 111.20 2 113.20 113.20 194

6 25 Aiden Perkin J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD6 111.90 2 113.90 115.90 4 119.90 113.90 181

7 48 Tom Day J16 Matlock CC 109.10 6 115.10 112.60 4 116.60 115.10 167

8 54 David Goodenough M Strathallan CC 118.90 4 122.90 115.50 0 115.50 115.50 153

9 28 Antony Cowderoy M Shepperton SCC 116.80 2 118.80 116.90 10 126.90 118.80 139

10 982 Fraser Diggins J14 Lee Valley PC MD1 116.00 6 122.00 116.20 4 120.20 120.20 125

11 131 James Stephens J12 Viking KC 120.90 2 122.90 120.00 2 122.00 122.00 111

12 150 Sergio Vieira S Stafford & Stone CC 122.80 2 124.80 120.40 2 122.40 122.40 97

13 64 Andrew G Davies J14 Manchester CC 115.70 8 123.70 124.10 4 128.10 123.70 83

14 199 Jacob Riches J12 Stafford & Stone CC 119.30 8 127.30 120.80 4 124.80 124.80 69

15 204 Jack Smith J12 Stafford & Stone CC 130.20 2 132.20 125.40 0 125.40 125.40 56

16 981 Aaron De Silva J18 Lee Valley PC MD1 122.90 6 128.90 117.00 56 173.00 128.90 42

17 124 Brychan Watkins M Independent 135.10 2 137.10 131.30 4 135.30 135.30 28

18 58 Oliver De-Loyde J10 Wyedean CC 138.00 4 142.00 139.10 0 139.10 139.10 14

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 16 Tamsin Hargreaves J12 Wyedean CC 145.50 4 149.50 142.20 0 142.20 142.20 208

2 39 Sophie Forster J14 Holme Pierrepont CC WD1 154.20 4 158.20 137.90 10 147.90 147.90 153
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3 38 Jasmine Naidu J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 150.60 54 204.60 147.90 4 151.90 151.90 153

4 37 Ruby Sattin J14 Wyedean CC WD2 152.80 6 158.80 155.70 4 159.70 158.80 83

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 17 Charlie Darby-Dowman J12 Holme Pierrepont CC MD2 125.10 2 127.10 117.20 0 117.20 117.20 250

2 15 Toby Cleator J14 Holme Pierrepont CC MD4 119.60 4 123.60 119.20 0 119.20 119.20 200

3 981 Adam Bradley J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 120.60 4 124.60 116.20 4 120.20 120.20 150

4 10 Aiden Perkin J12 Stafford & Stone CC MD6 123.50 2 125.50 121.40 0 121.40 121.40 100

5 985 Lucas Stevens J16 Holme Pierrepont CC 138.90 6 144.90 122.40 58 180.40 144.90 50

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 64 Holly Wilkinson J14 Viking KC 221.20 14 235.20 240.60 104 344.60 235.20 P

2 65 Jane Wilkinson M Viking KC 207.90 56 263.90 219.90 104 323.90 263.90 --

3 60 Helen Lambell M Viking KC 220.10 112 332.10 221.10 64 285.10 285.10

4 66 Natalie Fuller M Viking KC 312.00 156 468.00 347.10 262 609.10 468.00

5 61 Mollie Dunlop M Viking KC 332.30 216 548.30 307.10 264 571.10 548.30

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 43 Logan harte J14 Lee Valley PC 111.70 14 125.70 111.60 10 121.60 121.60 P

2 40 Dexter Diggins J10 Lee Valley PC 130.80 2 132.80 132.80 6 138.80 132.80 P

3 54 Dylan Hobson J14 Viking KC 150.80 4 154.80 136.90 2 138.90 138.90 --

4 42 Michael Boyle S Viking KC 132.10 8 140.10 136.60 6 142.60 140.10

5 41 Dylan Allen J16 Viking KC 134.30 6 140.30 140.80 4 144.80 140.30

6 52 Jack Morton J12 Viking KC 147.10 4 151.10 176.20 54 230.20 151.10

7 48 Luke Larner M Viking KC 159.90 14 173.90 DNS 173.90

8 55 Jonathan Morton M Viking KC 217.90 56 273.90 199.70 4 203.70 203.70

DIV 4 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 25 Isobel Skinner J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 158.90 6 164.90 166.30 2 168.30 164.90 P

2 22 Carys Jones J14 Viking KC 167.40 10 177.40 166.10 4 170.10 170.10 P
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